Fig. 1263 - Exterior Surface Mount Dome Light
with Red & White Bulbs
CONSTRUCTION:
•  Ivory PERKO•KOTE Zinc Alloy
•  12 Volt Bulb(s) Included
•  Three Position Toggle Switch
C•32 Visit www.perko.com for installation instructions and technical drawings on most PERKO® products.
Est. 1907

- Size No. 2 Has Two Sockets and Switches. Will Accommodate
Two Bulbs Up To 25 Watts Each
SPARE PARTS ORDERING INFORMATION
Switch: 0514DP.   Lens: 0257DP6.   Socket: 0276000.
Incandescent: Use Fig. 0337 Bulb, refer to Page C•35 for Bulb Selection.
SPARE PARTS ORDERING INFORMATION
Switch, Cat. No. 0514DP.       Socket: 1323.
Flat Lens For Newer 0753 Style (4” Depth): 0132FLTFRD.
Curved Lens For Older 0753 Style (3” Depth): 0132CVDFRD.
Incandescent: Use Fig. 0337 Bulb, refer to Page C•35 for Bulb Selection.
Fig. 0555
Version
Version
Fig. 0753
®
Aluminum-Alloy
For Complete
Ordering Info:
See Pgs R•183-184
AVAILABLE IN
                                                                                                                 SPARE PARTS ORDERING INFORMATION
Clear Bulbs (2 per card): 0337012DP,  Red Bulbs (2 per card): 0337R12DP,  Socket: 0024DP1. Three Position Toggle Switch: 1263DP099A, Lens: 0257DP4.
C•33Visit www.perko.com for installation instructions and technical drawings on most PERKO® products.
Est. 1907
3
MADE IN THE
INTERIOR LIGHTING
MADE IN THE
LIGHTING FIXTURES
Fig. 1358
With Dimmer Switch
(Chrome Shown)
Fig. 1355 - L.E.D. Dome Light (No Switch)
Fig. 1356 - L.E.D. Dome Light with On/Off Switch (12 or 24 Volt)
Fig. 1357 - L.E.D. Dome Light with Trim Ring (No Switch)
Fig. 1358 - L.E.D. Dome Light with Dimmer Switch
CONSTRUCTION:
•  Surface Mount
•  Chrome Plated Zinc Alloy or White PERKO•KOTE
•  Clear Polymer Lens
•  12 or 24 Volt L.E.D.s Draw Less than 10 Watts
•  Screw Size No. 8 R.H.
•  Depth Overall 1”
Fig. 1355
Without Switch
(White Shown)
Fig. 1357
With Trim Ring
(White Shown)
Fig. 1356
With On/Off Switch
(Chrome Shown)
Fig. 0318
SPARE PARTS ORDERING INFORMATION
12 Volt Bulbs (2 per card): 0337012DP.   24 Volt Bulbs (2 per card): 0337014DP.
120 Volt Bulbs (2 per card): 0337023DP.   Socket: 0024DP1. Globe: 0318A0099D.
Switches with Square Buttons (1 Each High and Low): 0318A0099E.
Fig. 0318 - Dual Voltage Surface Mount Light
CONSTRUCTION:
•  White Translucent Polymer Cover

Ordering Info
Fig. 0300 Fig. 1253
SPARE PARTS ORDERING INFORMATION FOR FIGS. 0300 & 1253
Bulbs (2 per card) for Size #0: 0337011DP.   Switch: 0701DP.
Bulbs (2 per card) for Size #1: 0337012DP   Socket: 0024DP1.
Bulbs (2 per card) for Size #2: 0337013DP.   Lens: 0257DP, Specify Size.
NOTE: To Use Fig. 1253 in a 24 Volt
System, Order Replacement Bulb
(1 per card): 0337014DP.
Fig. 0300 - Surface Mount Dome Light
Fig. 1253 - Exterior Surface Mount Dome Light
Fig. 1258 - Round Surface Mount Dome Light
Fig. 1260 - Square Surface Mount Dome Light
CONSTRUCTION:
Figs. 0300, 1258 & 1260 - Chrome Plated Zinc Alloy
Fig. 1253 - Ivory PERKO•KOTE Zinc Alloy
Figs. 0300 & 1253: Clear Polymer Lens
Figs. 1258 & 1260: White Translucent Polymer Lens
•  Double Contact Bayonet Socket
•  Black Vinyl Mounting Gasket
•  Push Switch with Water Resistant Boot
•  12 Volt Bulb Included
2
                                                       Depth          Wattage                                    Dealer Pkg.                 OEM                      Ship Wt.
                        Dimensions    Overall          of Bulb        Maximum           5 Cards                 Bulk Pkg.          Screw Carton Lbs.
                              Inches           Inches         Supplied        Wattage      1 Pc. per Card             10 Pcs.               Size DP/OEM Bulk
   Round              3-3/4              1-1/2                   7                      11             0300DP0CHR       0300000CHR*      10 R.H. 3.2/10.6
   Round                  5                  1-7/8                 11                     17             0300DP1CHR        0300001CHR       10 R.H. 4.9/8.7
   Round                  6                      2                     17                     17             0300DP2CHR        0300002CHR       12 R.H. 6.9/11.8
   Round                  5                  1-7/8                 11                     17             1253DP1WHT       1253001WHT      10 R.H. 4.8/8.5
   Round                  6                      2                     17                     17             1253DP2WHT       1253002WHT      12 R.H. 6.7/12.0
   Round              3-3/4              1-1/4                 10                     10             1258DP2CHR        1258002CHR        8 R.H. 2.7/5.0
   Square      3-5/8 x 4-1/4      1-1/4                 10                     10             1260DP2CHR        1260002CHR        8 R.H. 3.3/6.6